
Diffrattometria	X	
Scoperta	dei	Raggi	X:	Roentgen	1895.	
Applicazione	RX	minerali:	Max	von	Laue	1912.	
Determinazione	struttura	cristallina:	Bragg,	1914.	
	
RX:	radiazioni	elettromagnetiche	con	λ	corte	attorno	all’Å.	
	

E=hν=hc/λ	
	

ν = frequenza,	λ=	lunghezza	d’onda	
h=	costante	di	Plank	(6.62618*10-34	Js)	
c=	velocità	della	luce	(c.	300.000	km/s)	
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Tubo	produzione	RX	
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Spettro	continuo	e	caratteristico	
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2d	sinθ	=	nλ	

Legge	di	Bragg	
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Diffrazione	da	Cristallo	Singolo	
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Diffrattometro	a	
Cristallo	Singolo	
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Diffrazione	da	Polveri	

Mineralogia	 9	



Mineralogia	 10	



11	



12	



13	



Mineralogia	 14	

15	

20	

25	

30	

35	

40	

45	

50	

55	

0	 20	 40	 60	 80	 100	

An
go
lo
	2
θ

Intensità	

50.15 	1.817 	15	

42.50 	2.128 		8	

39.50 	2.280 	10	

36.60 	2.460 	10	

26.70 	3.340 	100	

20.90 	4.260 	22	

2θ 	 	d	Å 	 	I	

45.60 	1.980 		5	



Mineralogia	 15	

15	

20	

25	

30	

35	

40	

45	

50	

55	

0	 20	 40	 60	 80	 100	

An
go
lo
	2
θ

Intensità	

3) 	50.15 	1.817 	15	

6) 	42.50 	2.128 		8	

4) 	39.50 	2.280 	10	

5) 	36.60 	2.460 	10	

1)	 	26.70 	3.340 	100	

2)	 	20.90 	4.260 	22	

2θ 	 	d	Å 	 	I	

7) 	45.60 	1.980 		5	1	

7	

6	

5	
4	

2	

3	



Mineralogia	 16	



Mineralogia	 17	



Mineralogia	 18	



19	



20	



21	


